Sump,
Sewage, &
Effluent
Pumps
DuraMACTM  |  Guardian
9/15
9-152 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
NON-POTABLE

MONTH - YEAR
Order by Model Number. Example: 5033CTEF25
How to Order Sump Pumps
Sump, Sewage, & Effluent Pumps
MODEL - 5033CTEF25
1/3 HP CAST IRON EFFLUENT PUMP
W/TETHERED SWITCH
DATE OF SALE / INSTALLATION
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
YEAR:
MONTH:
  9  10  11 12
VOLTS
HPHz
AMPS
PHASE
WATTS
DATE CODE
RPM
SERIAL #THERMALLY PROTECTED
™
120
1
60 1/3
5.9
708
3450
10RR
230584
R
MODEL - 5033CTEF25
1/3 HP CAST IRON EFFLUENT PUMP
W/TETHERED SWITCH
DATE OF SALE / INSTALLATION
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
YEAR:
MONTH:   9  10  11 12
VOLTS HP
Hz AMPS
PHASE WATTS
DATE CODE RPM
SERIAL #
THERMALLY PROTECTED
™
120
1
60
1/3
5.9
708
3450
10RR 230584
R
0515
INSTALLER SHOULD
PUNCH DATES AT
TIME OF INSTALLATION
SERIAL NUMBER IS
UNIQUE TO EACH PUMP
DATE CODE
MONTH - YEAR
Locating the Serial Number
on the Tag/Pump
9-154 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
NON-POTABLE
USE ONLY
Utility Pump Performance Curve
Dimensions
PERFORMANCE CHART
 0 5 10 15 20 25
5020PUUP 26 21 14 10 7 1
      Model  Gallons per Minute in Feet
8 3/16”